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Tel: 0800 634 4862

Fax: 020 8711 2522
y COI N Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com

Invoice No:

Date:

To:

1087
24 October 2011

2C Consulting Limited Directors Pension Scheme
2C Consulting Limited

35 Mount Echo Drive

Chingford

London

E4 7LA

Description

Set up and tax registration of a Small Self Administered Scheme for
1 member.

Less rebate 25%
Sub total
VAT @ 20%

Total amount due

Payment to be received within 14 days of invoice date. Payments
received after this period will be subject to a late interest charge
of 5% of the value of the invoice for each calendar month
thereafter.

BACS:

Pension Practitioner .Com Limited
Barclays Bank Plc

Acct No: 43486729

Sort Code: 20-06-75

Cheque Payee: Pension Practitioner .Com Limited

Amount

£750.00

£187.50

£562.50

£112.50

£675.00

Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane, London. NW7 4SD
Registered in England No: 6028668; VAT Reg No: 894312018



https://invoice.zoho.com/view/ZB_Main/ZB_Customers/ZB_ViewCustomer?Edit_CustomerID=195811000000161003

